
07:00 am - 09:30 am Pick up from Bhuj Air 

 Port / Railway Sta�on / 

 Bus Sta�on.

09:30 am - 11:00 am Proceed to Resort near 

 White Rann.

11:00 am - 12:30 pm Check in to resort  and  

 freshen up.

12:30 pm - 02:30 pm Take your lunch at 

 Respec�ve Dining Area

02:30 pm - 04:00 pm Leisure Time.

04:00 pm - 07:00 pm Transfer to White Rann 

 to witness the 

 Grandeur of Sunset.

07:00 pm - 09:00 pm Enjoy at white rann fair 

 / Cultural Program.

At 09:00 pm Return Transfer to 

 Resort. enjoy your  

 Dinner, Camp fire and   

 Night stay at Resort.

06:30 am - 08:30 am Enjoy the first RAY of 

 the SUN and Become a 

 witness to the white 

 desert transformed 

 into a golden desert.

08:30 am - 10:00 am Freshen up and Take 

 your breakfast.

10:00 am - 01:00 pm Proceed to Mandvi 

 enroute Visit 72 Jinalay 

 (Jain Temple).

01:00 pm - 02:00 pm Visit ShyamjiKrushan 

 Varma Memorial 

 (Thursday close).

02:00 pm - 03:00 pm Take Lunch at Mandvi.

03:00 pm - 04:30 pm Visit Vijay Villas Palace.

04:30 pm - 06:30 pm Visit Mandvi Beach, 

 Enjoy Water and Other 

 Ac�vi�es at Beach.

06:30 pm - 09:00 pm  Proceed Back to resort.

Timing Places Timing Places Timing PlacesWhite Rann Dholavira Mandvi

08:00 am - 09:30 am Freshen up and Take 

 Your Breakfast.

9:30 am - 01:00 pm Proceed to Dholavira 

 en-route visit  

 Kala Dungar. Visit Site 

 of Indus Valley

  Civiliza�on 

 (Friday close).

01:00 pm - 02:00 pm Take Lunch

02:00 pm - 05:00 pm Visit Fossil Park and  

 White Rann.

05:00 pm - 07:00 pm Return Back to Resort.

07:00 pm - 08:30 pm Leisure �me.

08:30 pm Enjoy your Dinner and 

 Camp fire, Night Stay at 

 Resort.

Timing Places Mata Na Madh

08:00 am- 09:00 am Freshen up and Take your Break fast.

09:00 am - 02:00 pm Proceed to Lakhpat Fort, Narayan Sarovar 

 and Koteshwar.

02:00 pm - 03:00 pm Take Your Lunch.

03:00 pm - 04:30 pm Proceed to Mata na Madh.

04:30 pm - 07:30 pm Transfer to Resort.

07:30 pm - 09:30 pm Freshen up, Take your Dinner and 

 enjoy Night Stay.

Day04 Day05

Day03Day02Day01

Timing Places Bhuj

08:00 am - 09:00 am Take your Breakfast followed by Check out

09:00 am - 02:30 pm Proceed to Bhuj Visit Smru� Van. 

 (Monday Close)

02:30 pm - 04:30 pm Visit Aina Mahel (Thursday close), 

 Prag Mahel, Kutch Museum (Wednesday 

 close) and Swaminarayan Temple.

04:30 pm - 07:00 pm Proceed to Bhujodi Village, Visit Bhujodi 

 Handicra� Village, Hiralaxmi Cra� Park, 

 and Vande Mataram memorial (Monday 

 Close).

07:00 pm It's �me to say Bye-Bye with Beau�ful 

 memories, Drop you at Railway 

 Sta�on/Bus Stop.

DELUXE

PACKAGE TYPE DATES 2 PAX 4 PAX 6 PAX & ABOVE EXTRA PAX

SUPER DELUXE

REGULAR

SPECIAL

REGULAR

SPECIAL

REGULAR

SPECIAL

13,800

14,900

20,400

21,500

22,000

23,100

9,400

10,500

16,000

17,100

19,300

20,400

8,800

9,900

15,400

16,500

18,700

19,800

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,500

10,000

11,000

4 NIGHT 5 DAYS TARIFF

A
ll 

R
at

e
s 

ar
e

 o
n

 p
e

r 
p

e
rs

o
n

 b
as

is
.

STANDARAD

All Rates are on per person basis.

(Hotels will be in Bhuj)



g 5% GST

g Airfare / Train fare / Bus fare from Home

g Lunch are not included in package. (Available on chargeable basis)

g Guide or entrance fees of monuments, museum, etc.

g Any sports ac�vi�es are not included in the package.

g Personal expenses such as Room services, laundry, telephone charges, �p etc.

g Expenses occurred due to bad weather, Flight or ferry cancella�on, strike or any poli�cal unrest to be

 paid by guest as per actual

g Any Extra cost or Expenses which are not men�oned in Inclusion.

g Accommoda�on as per Package taken.

g Meal Plan as per Package on MAP basis. (Breakfast & Dinner)

g Pure Veg. Meal Serve.

g Pick up and Drop Bhuj.

g Rann Entry Permit.

g All Transfer & Sightseeing by Ac private Vehicle as per I�nerary.

g All Toll tax & Parking as per I�nerary.

g Driver Allowance etc.

Package Inclusions

Package Exclusions

Mandvi Beach

Bhuj Chattardi

Dholavira

Smruti Van



Child Policy 

g Full amount will be refunded if canceled before 30 days of scheduled arrival only nominal charges will be 

deducted.

g 50% reten�on charges, if cancelled before 15 days prior to scheduled arrival (but less than 30 days).

g 100% reten�on charges, if cancelled less than 15 days prior to scheduled arrival.A�er Check-in to Hotel, if 

any cancella�on for same day or next day, guests has to pay full amount as per the current tariff. 

g No refund will be provided on booking of extra beds, if cancelled individually. Changes in dates, guest 

name, or category of rooms would be treated as cancella�on.

g 1-year to 5 year Child= Complimentary.

g 6-year to 10 years Child = 50% Cost of an adult cost. (Without bed and vehicle space)

g 11-year and above considered as an adult.

Cancelation Policy

Terms & Condition

g Guest ID card, ID card type and ID card number is mandatory at �me of booking, kindly

g carry the same ID card on tour.

g Management is not responsible for the loss of personal belongings of the guest. Guests arerequested to 

take care of their belongings. Guests carrying valuables such as fragile items, money, jewellery, 

silverware, cameras, electronics / laptop or photographic equipment, an�ques, ar�facts, work of art, 

precious  metals and other similar valuables at their own risk.

g The vehicles used for transfers shall not be at sole disposal of guest.

g This is an indica�ve i�nerary subject to change depending upon circumstances at the sole

g discre�on of management.

g All rights reserved to Management.

g Subject to Bhuj Jurisdic�on on.

SPECIAL DATES

Diwali Week  (30st Oct. to 7th November)

Christmas Week  (24 Dec. to 1st January)  

Makar Sankra�  (14 January)

Republic Day  (26 January)

Full Moon Dates  (November - 16/17/18)

 (December - 16/17/18)

 (January - 13/14/15)

 (February - 11/12/13)

www.ayovacation.com      ayohospitality@gmail.com7991 7991 91

: FOR BOOKING :


