# 4 NIGHT 5 DAYS TARIFF

All Rates are on per person basis.

PACKAGE TYPE	DATES	2 PAX	4 PAX	6 PAX & ABOVE	EXTRA PAX
STANDARAD	REGULAR	13,800	9,400	8,800	6,000
(Hotels will be in Bhuj)	SPECIAL	14,900	10,500	9,900	7,000
DELUXE	REGULAR	20,400	16,000	15,400	8,000
DELOXE	SPECIAL	21,500	17,100	16,500	9,500
SUPER DELUXE	REGULAR	REGULAR 22,000 19,300 18,700 10,000	10,000		
JUPEN DELUXE	SPECIAL	23,100	20,400	19,800	11,000

Day **01** 

Day **02** 

Day **03** 

All Rates are on per person basis.

<b>Timing Places</b>	White Rann
07:00 am - 09:30 am	Pick up from Bhuj Air
	Port / Railway Station /
	Bus Station.
09:30 am - 11:00 am	Proceed to Resort near
	White Rann.
11:00 am - 12:30 pm	Check in to resort and
	freshen up.
12:30 pm - 02:30 pm	Take your lunch at
	Respective Dining Area
02:30 pm - 04:00 pm	Leisure Time.
04:00 pm - 07:00 pm	Transfer to White Rann
	to witness the
	Grandeur of Sunset.
07:00 pm - 09:00 pm	Enjoy at white rann fair
	/ Cultural Program.
At 09:00 pm	Return Transfer to
	Resort. enjoy your
	Dinner, Camp fire and
	Night stay at Resort.

<b>Timing Places</b>	Dholavira
08:00 am - 09:30 am	Freshen up and Take
	Your Breakfast.
9:30 am - 01:00 pm	Proceed to Dholavira
	en-route visit
	Kala Dungar. Visit Site
	of Indus Valley
	Civilization
	(Friday close).
01:00 pm - 02:00 pm	Take Lunch
02:00 pm - 05:00 pm	Visit Fossil Park and
	White Rann.
05:00 pm - 07:00 pm	Return Back to Resort.
07:00 pm - 08:30 pm	Leisure time.
08:30 pm	Enjoy your Dinner and
	Camp fire, Night Stay at
	Resort.

	<b>Timing Places</b>	Mandvi
	06:30 am - 08:30 am	Enjoy the first RAY of
		the SUN and Become a
		witness to the white
		desert transformed
		into a golden desert.
	08:30 am - 10:00 am	Freshen up and Take
		your breakfast.
	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Proceed to Mandvi
		enroute Visit 72 Jinalay
		(Jain Temple).
	01:00 pm - 02:00 pm	Visit Shyamji Krushan
		Varma Memorial
		(Thursday close).
	02:00 pm - 03:00 pm	Take Lunch at Mandvi.
	03:00 pm - 04:30 pm	Visit Vijay Villas Palace.
it	04:30 pm - 06:30 pm	Visit Mandvi Beach,
		Enjoy Water and Other
		Activities at Beach.
	06:30 pm - 09:00 pm	Proceed Back to resort.



Day 04	4
Places	Mata Na Madh

<b>Timing Places</b>	Mata Na Madh
08:00 am- 09:00 am	Freshen up and Take your Break fast.
09:00 am - 02:00 pm	Proceed to Lakhpat Fort, Narayan Sarovar
	and Koteshwar.
02:00 pm - 03:00 pm	Take Your Lunch.
03:00 pm - 04:30 pm	Proceed to Mata na Madh.
04:30 pm - 07:30 pm	Transfer to Resort.
07:30 pm - 09:30 pm	Freshen up, Take your Dinner and
	enjoy Night Stay.



<b>Timing Places</b>	Bhuj
08:00 am - 09:00 am 09:00 am - 02:30 pm	Take your Breakfast followed by Check out Proceed to Bhuj Visit Smruti Van.
05.50 am 02.50 pm	(Monday Close)
02:30 pm - 04:30 pm	Visit Aina Mahel (Thursday close), Prag Mahel, Kutch Museum (Wednesday
04.20 07.00	close) and Swaminarayan Temple.
04:30 pm - 07:00 pm	Proceed to Bhujodi Village, Visit Bhujodi Handicraft Village, Hiralaxmi Craft Park,
	and Vande Mataram memorial (Monday Close).
07:00 pm	It's time to say Bye-Bye with Beautiful
	memories, Drop you at Railway
	Station/Bus Stop.

## **Package Inclusions**

- Accommodation as per Package taken.
- Meal Plan as per Package on MAP basis. (Breakfast & Dinner)
- Pure Veg. Meal Serve.
- ◆ Pick up and Drop Bhuj.
- Rann Entry Permit.
- ◆ All Transfer & Sightseeing by Ac private Vehicle as per Itinerary.
- ◆ All Toll tax & Parking as per Itinerary.
- Driver Allowance etc.

## **Package Exclusions**

- ♦ 5% GST
- Airfare / Train fare / Bus fare from Home
- Lunch are not included in package. (Available on chargeable basis)
- Guide or entrance fees of monuments, museum, etc.
- Any sports activities are not included in the package.
- ◆ Personal expenses such as Room services, laundry, telephone charges, tip etc.
- Expenses occurred due to bad weather, Flight or ferry cancellation, strike or any political unrest to be paid by guest as per actual
- ◆ Any Extra cost or Expenses which are not mentioned in Inclusion.



#### SPECIAL DATES

_			
M	Diwali Week	(30st Oct. to 7th November)	M
	Christmas Week	(24 Dec. to 1st January)	1
	Makar Sankrati	(14 January)	
Co	Republic Day	(26 January)	5)
CC	Full Moon Dates	(November - 16/17/18)	
		(December - 16/17/18)	
CI		(January - 13/14/15)	
		(February - 11/12/13)	

## **Child Policy**

- 1-year to 5 year Child= Complimentary.
- 6-year to 10 years Child = 50% Cost of an adult cost. (Without bed and vehicle space)
- 11-year and above considered as an adult.

#### **Cancelation Policy**

- Full amount will be refunded if canceled before 30 days of scheduled arrival only nominal charges will be deducted.
- ◆ 50% retention charges, if cancelled before 15 days prior to scheduled arrival (but less than 30 days).
- 100% retention charges, if cancelled less than 15 days prior to scheduled arrival. After Check-in to Hotel, if any cancellation for same day or next day, guests has to pay full amount as per the current tariff.
- No refund will be provided on booking of extra beds, if cancelled individually. Changes in dates, guest name, or category of rooms would be treated as cancellation.

### **Terms & Condition**

- Guest ID card, ID card type and ID card number is mandatory at time of booking, kindly
- carry the same ID card on tour.
- Management is not responsible for the loss of personal belongings of the guest. Guests are requested to take care of their belongings. Guests carrying valuables such as fragile items, money, jewellery, silverware, cameras, electronics / laptop or photographic equipment, antiques, artifacts, work of art, precious metals and other similar valuables at their own risk.
- The vehicles used for transfers shall not be at sole disposal of guest.
- This is an indicative itinerary subject to change depending upon circumstances at the sole
- discretion of management.
- All rights reserved to Management.
- Subject to Bhuj Jurisdiction on.

### : FOR BOOKING: